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Oldtimers Herrar

Namn

Gunnar Andersson
Kenneth Gustafsson
Tommy Blixt
Mikael Johansson
Kerry Andersson
Bertil Ohlsson
Lennart Rundstém
Ryno Westergren
UIf Lyxell

Roland Thérnvall
Hans E Olsson
Carl Malm
Torbjérn Svensson

Klubb
Djuld
Haga
Spiik
Haga
Djuld
Eskilstuna
Djuld
Haga
Djuld
Haga
Fréslunda
Fréslunda
Orebro

Oldtimers Damer

Namn Klubb
Lena Brown Spiik
Pirkko Maaninka Froslunda
Herrjuniorer

Namn Klubb
Joakim SundlI6f Sodertélje
Fredrik Andersson Sodertélje
David Bertilsson Froslunda
Lukas Karlsson Daga
Mattias Eriksson Daga
Damseniorer

Namn Klubb
Sabine Rundstrom Djuld
Herrseniorer

Namn Klubb
Anders Gorlin Fréslunda
Anders Larsson Djuld
Patrik Wass Haga
Johan Andersson Djuld
Bjorn Carrd Sodertalje
Andreas Fransson Fréslunda
Tomas Oberg Sédertélje
Daniel Johansson Haga
Anders Pettersson Haga
Henric Lindwall Djuld
Daniel Séderqyvist Froslunda
Niclas Nobrant Haga
Johan Carlsson Daga

Per Hellgvist Sddertalje
Joakim Karlsson Daga
Roger Andersson Eskilstuna

S1
21
21
24
22
26
28
26
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23
27
27
22
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27
22
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25
25
25
31
27
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29

S1
20
24
18
22
20
24
23
23
22
25
22
23
25
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23
30

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6
19 23 20 19 20
25 20 20 19 21
24 21 23 21 21
22 26 23 21 21
22 22 21 23 27
22 21 25 25 23
27 25 26 29 21
26 25 28 23 30
29 29 28 28 23
27 30 31 32 32
30 32 31 32 32
27 24 29

27 32

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6
24 24 24 23 25
35 22 23 25 26

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6
21 21 22 20 20
22 22 23 23 24
25 22 29 22 23
24 28 25 27 29
36 27 38 31 38

S§2 S3 S4 S5 S6
28 32 29 26 24

S2 S3 S4 S5 S6
19 21 20 23 21
22 20 20 19 20
22 23 20 23 20
21 18 22 20 23
20 23 22 19 23
21 22 23 22 23
24 22 22 20 24
20 22 25 26 21
24 25 24 23 22
21 21 24 27 22
25 23 24 28 23
25 23 25 21 29
28 25 23 26 23
28 27 23 27 24
30 36 29 35 35
32 33
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184
107
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